
 

 

Windham Ridge Council Agenda 
May 5th 2015 

Windham Ridge P.S. Library 
  

 
Regrets:  

                     Agenda Item/Discussion Min. Speaker/Facilitator 

1 Welcome & Information Update 

 Approval of Agenda 

 Constitution Amendment 

 Final review of Pediculosis feedback report (June approval) 

20 Liz/Starr/Amir 

2 Principal’s Report 

 June 1st – Grade 1 Orientation - Volunteers 

 Update on Expenditure – Sports Items 

 Options for overnight trips 

10 Veronique/Doug 

3 Treasurer’s Reports 

 Update of April /May  

5 Mukesh 

4 Budget 

 School Year 2015-16 – QSP, Playball, Scientists In The School, 
You’re The Chef, Lice Checks, Playscape, School Programs, 
School Events, Art mural 

 School wide Elective Day 2016 Sponsorship possibilities 

15 Liz/Star 

5 Teacher’s Report 10 Esther 

6 Committee Updates 

 Education – PRO Grant for next school year  - Presentation 

 Volunteer – Yearbook 

 Fundraising 

 Student Programs 

 School Grants 

 Communications 

 Tentative Date - Teacher Tea Appreciation – June 9th or 18th 

 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

 

 

 

All Chairs 

 

 

7 New Business 

Introduction of an additional lunch option 

End of Year Party – Multicultural Day during Instructional Time 

New Phys-Ed and Health Curriculum questions 

10 

 

 

10 

Joanne 

 

 

Nina 
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